

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: May 2016

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

Mountain West Financial Celebrates 26th Anniversary

Western United States Mortgage Lender Since 1990



Mountain West Financial, Inc., a family-owned business, is proud to celebrate its 26th Anniversary on May 17, 2016. The company has grown from humble beginnings in 1990 with only 3 employees to over 500 employees at over 40 locations in 8 licensed states and still growing. Mountain West Financial has built a reputation of not just putting people in any loan, but to put them in a home loan that suits both their short and long term goals, to earn the opportunity to become a lender for life and continue delivering their goal of making homeownership a reality.

"As we celebrate our 26th anniversary, we take pride in providing our consumers with the best product and experience, while adhering to all guidelines and regulations. As a family owned organization, we have not only stood the test of time, but because of our strong culture we have grown and thrived during what some would consider tough economic times. The success and growth of our company is due to the dedication of our staff and our commitment to providing sustainable homeownership. We are also excited about recently





expanding our mission of making homeownership into a reality into the states of Utah, Texas, and Idaho." said Gary Martell, Jr., President of Mountain West Financial, Inc. Mountain West Financial, Inc. has recently received several other industry awards including: 'Top Mortgage Employer' by *National Mortgage Professional Magazine*, 'Top 100 Mortgage Companies' by *Mortgage Executive Magazine*, 'Top Mortgage Lender' by *The Scotsman Guide*, 'Top Workplace - #1 Midsize Company' by *The Press Enterprise*, 'Best Full-Service Mortgage Banker' by *Corporate America* and several individual awards for our Management Team. We look forward to continuing to help more people reach their dream of homeownership in the years to come, contact us today at <u>www.homeowners.mwfinc.com</u>!

Mountain West Financial is headquartered in Redlands, California with 37 locations throughout the Western United States providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information, call (909)793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email <u>info@mwfinc.com</u>, or visit <u>www.mwfinc.com</u>. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497. For full state licensing, visit <u>http://www.homeowners.mwfinc.com/state-licensing/</u>.

#

